D
a
ta
 s
h
e
e
t

Dimensional drawing Cable with M8 male connector, 4-pin
L2
L1
L = 300 mm
M
8
 x
 129 ... 37
(1.14 ... 1.46)
1
2
3
4
 Total length Measuring range
 (L1) mm (L2) mm
MPA-107 109 107
MPA-143 145 143
MPA-179 181 179
MPA-215 217 215
MPA-251 253 251
MPA-287 289 287
MPA-323 325 323
MPA-359 361 359
MPA-395 397 395
MPA-431 433 431
MPA-467 469 467
MPA-503 505 503
MPA-539 541 539
 Total length Measuring range
 (L1) mm (L2) mm
MPA-575 577 575
MPA-611 613 611
MPA-647 649 647
MPA-683 685 683
MPA-719 721 719
MPA-755 757 755
MPA-791 793 791
MPA-827 829 827
MPA-863 865 863
MPA-899 901 899
MPA-935 937 935
MPA-971 973 971
MPA-1007 1,009 1,007
0.7 (0.03)
19.5
(0.77)
1.3 (0.05)